
C-NLOPB Board Meeting, Audit and 
Evaluation Committee Meeting, 
Fall Safety Forum

10/23/2023 - 10/28/2023

To and from St. John's, NL

$1,531.23

$283.01

$200.00

$584.45

--

$2,598.69

Other transportation (taxi/car rental)

Lodging

Total Travel Expenses

Meals and incidentals
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle 
Usage)

Travel Expenses -  Brian Maynard (Board Member)

Destinations

Air fare

Purpose of travel 

Travel dates


	Travel

