

## **Travel Expenses - Brian Maynard (Board Member)**

	C-NLOPB Board Meeting, Audit and Evaluation Committee Meeting,
Purpose of travel	Fall Safety Forum
Travel dates	10/23/2023 - 10/28/2023
Destinations	To and from St. John's, NL
Air fare	\$1,531.23
Other transportation (taxi/car rental)	\$283.01
Lodging	\$200.00
Meals and incidentals	\$584.45
Other expenses (Parking, Personal Vehicle	
Usage)	
Total Travel Expenses	\$2,598.69